Features and Benefits
All plastic components for OSP applications
Corrosion-free, all plastic components
One-piece cover design
Simple assembly, eliminates “blind seam” when flash
testing
All components kit-packaged in one carton
Integral end cap strain-relief, eliminates guesswork, as-

The following should be ordered according to package
size.
Ordering Information
End Cap Gasket
Part Number Closure Type Units per Delivery
UCN5-KT-SRC UCN 5 10/1
UCN6-KT-SRC UCN 6 10/1
UCN8-KT-SRC UCN 8 10/1
UCN10-KT-SRC UCN 10 10/1
Cover Gasket
Part Number Closure Type Units per Delivery
UCN-KT-SL10 UCN 6-10 5/1
UCN-KT-SL20 UCN 5/6/8/10-20 5/1
UCN-KT-SL24 UCN 8-24 5/1
UCN-KT-SL30 UCN 6/8/10-30 5/1
UCN-KT-SL40 UCN 10-40 5/1
2-Piece End Cap with Gasket
Part Number Closure Type Units per Delivery
UCN5-EC2 UCN 5 1/1
UCN6-EC2 UCN 6 1/1